

REPORT OF CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Deried	1 st – 15 th	
Period:	$\begin{array}{ c c c c c } \hline 1^{A} - 15^{A} \\ \hline \\ $	
Month & Year:	February 2021	
For City Council Date:	March 9, 2021	

Department	General Description of Contract	Contract Change No.	Original Contract Amount	Contractor/ Vendor	Total of Prior Change Orders	Amount this Change Order	Change Approved By	Purchasing Contact (Buyer)
Public Works	ISU Research Park Phase IV Road and Utility Improvement Project	3	\$2,823,757.81	Con-Struct Inc.	\$38,961.52	\$9,000.00	B. Phillips	MA
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		